
Contact Information for HCAD Employees 
 

Chief Appraiser 

Jeff Law jefflaw@hoodcad.net 
 
 

Office Administrator 

Meg Boomer Megboomer@hoodcad.net 
 
 

Collections Department Supervisor 

Susan Jackson susanjackson@hoodcad.net 
 
 

Tax Collector 

Tricia Lozano tricialozano@hoodcad.net 
 

Megan Jenkins meganjenkins@hoodcad.net 
 
 

Appraisal Department Manager 

Paula Clements paulaclements@hoodcad.net 
 
 

Residential Appraiser 

David Eatherly davideatherly@hoodcad.net 
 

Leighann Barrera leighannbarrera@hoodcad.net 
 

Christina Brawner christinabrawner@hoodcad.net 
 
Mike Metcalf mikemetcalf@hoodcad.net  

 
Commercial Appraiser 

Kelley Montgomery kelleymontgomery@hoodcad.net 

 

Business Personal Property Appraiser 
 
John Fidler       johnfidler@hoodcad.net  
 

Data Processing/Exemptions Department 

Jodi Creager  Jodicreager@hoodcad.net 
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Telephone Operator/Appraisal Clerk 

Crystal Pettigrew crystalpettigrew@hoodcad.net 

Jessica Luersen jessicaluersen@hoodcad.net  
 
 

Deeds/Mapping Department 

Stacy Blair Stacyblair@hoodcad.net  

Amy Gay amygay@hoodcad.net  
 
 

All Other Inquiries 

hoodapp@hoodcad.net 
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